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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 15 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 662 522 70 70
2 Durham 652 542 50 60
3 Northumberland 556 496 60 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 15 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 54 Lucy Ridsdale Durham 148 50 48 50
2 56 Rachael Moody Northumberland 134 44 50 40
3 51 Sophie Wood Durham 133 43 46 44

4= 57 Laura Weighman Northumberland 132 50 44 38
4= 72 Emma Winter Tyne & Wear 132 48 44 40
6= 49 Sally Cheung Durham 131 37 46 48
6= 74 Natasha Dowling Tyne & Wear 131 34 50 47
8= 53 Jasmine Danby Durham 130 46 42 42
8= 75 Lindsey Jones Tyne & Wear 130 48 40 42
10 73 Emily Coyne Tyne & Wear 129 37 42 50
11 50 Joanne Tighe Durham 128 36 48 44

12= 52 Rebeccah Henderson Durham 125 41 38 46
12= 71 Abby Coyne Tyne & Wear 125 40 38 47
14 70 Amy Dobson Tyne & Wear 120 46 36 38
15 58 Zoe Armstrong Northumberland 117 43 40 34
16 59 Stevie Goodfellow Northumberland 113 41 36 36
17 61 Natalie Young Northumberland 106 38 34 34
18 60 Lynsey McDonald Northumberland 104 34 34 36
19 55 Leanne Rubens Durham 0



Team Results Durham (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 15 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 662 522 70 70
2 Durham 652 542 50 60
3 Northumberland 556 496 60 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Sally Cheung 2LR 27.4 27.4 7= 37
49 Sally Cheung S 0.00 7.46 6.90 7.46 3 46
49 Sally Cheung SLJ 2.08 2.11 2.06 2.11 2 48
50 Joanne Tighe 4LR 59.0 59.0 8 36
50 Joanne Tighe SB 75 75 2 48
50 Joanne Tighe VJ 47 48 48 48 4 44
51 Sophie Wood 4LR 57.6 57.6 4= 43
51 Sophie Wood SB 73 73 3 46
51 Sophie Wood SLJ 1.96 2.01 2.03 2.03 4 44
52 Rebeccah Henderson 2LR 27.1 27.1 5= 41
52 Rebeccah Henderson SB 66 66 7 38
52 Rebeccah Henderson SLJ 2.08 2.03 1.96 2.08 3 46
53 Jasmine Danby 4LR 57.0 57.0 3 46
53 Jasmine Danby S 0.00 7.31 7.18 7.31 5 42
53 Jasmine Danby VJ 40 45 44 45 5 42
54 Lucy Ridsdale 2LR 26.1 26.1 1 50
54 Lucy Ridsdale S 8.03 7.84 7.05 8.03 2 48
54 Lucy Ridsdale VJ 54 56 51 56 1 50



Team Results Northumberland (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 15 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 662 522 70 70
2 Durham 652 542 50 60
3 Northumberland 556 496 60 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
56 Rachael Moody 2LR 26.8 26.8 4 44
56 Rachael Moody S 8.38 8.79 8.14 8.79 1 50
56 Rachael Moody SLJ 1.94 1.95 1.89 1.95 6 40
57 Laura Weighman 4LR 53.9 53.9 1 50
57 Laura Weighman SB 72 72 4 44
57 Laura Weighman VJ 40 38 38 40 7 38
58 Zoe Armstrong 4LR 57.6 57.6 4= 43
58 Zoe Armstrong S 6.04 6.44 6.04 6.44 6 40
58 Zoe Armstrong SLJ 1.52 1.46 1.39 1.52 9 34
59 Stevie Goodfellow 2LR 27.1 27.1 5= 41
59 Stevie Goodfellow SB 64 64 8 36
59 Stevie Goodfellow VJ 33 35 39 39 8 36
60 Lynsey McDonald 2LR 28.7 28.7 9 34
60 Lynsey McDonald SB 60 60 9 34
60 Lynsey McDonald SLJ 1.74 1.61 1.72 1.74 8 36
61 Natalie Young 4LR 58.9 58.9 7 38
61 Natalie Young S 5.66 5.76 5.64 5.76 9 34
61 Natalie Young VJ 34 38 35 38 9 34



Team Results Tyne & Wear (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 15 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 662 522 70 70
2 Durham 652 542 50 60
3 Northumberland 556 496 60 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
70 Amy Dobson 2LR 26.5 26.5 3 46
70 Amy Dobson S 6.12 0.00 5.74 6.12 8 36
70 Amy Dobson SLJ 1.93 1.87 1.88 1.93 7 38
71 Abby Coyne 4LR 57.9 57.9 6 40
71 Abby Coyne S 6.06 6.41 6.19 6.41 7 38
71 Abby Coyne VJ 47 49 47 49 2= 47
72 Emma Winter 4LR 56.4 56.4 2 48
72 Emma Winter S 6.97 7.19 7.36 7.36 4 44
72 Emma Winter VJ 42 40 39 42 6 40
73 Emily Coyne 2LR 27.4 27.4 7= 37
73 Emily Coyne SB 71 71 5 42
73 Emily Coyne SLJ 2.15 2.17 2.19 2.19 1 50
74 Natasha Dowling 4LR 1:01.7 1:01.7 9 34
74 Natasha Dowling SB 78 78 1 50
74 Natasha Dowling VJ 47 49 46 49 2= 47
75 Lindsey Jones 2LR 26.4 26.4 2 48
75 Lindsey Jones SB 68 68 6 40
75 Lindsey Jones SLJ 1.96 2.01 1.97 2.01 5 42



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 15 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham orange 54 Lucy Ridsdale 26.1 50
2 Tyne & Wear green 75 Lindsey Jones 26.4 48
3 Tyne & Wear green 70 Amy Dobson 26.5 46
4 Northumberland navy 56 Rachael Moody 26.8 44

5= Durham orange 52 Rebeccah Henderson 27.1 41
5= Northumberland navy 59 Stevie Goodfellow 27.1 41
7= Durham orange 49 Sally Cheung 27.4 37
7= Tyne & Wear green 73 Emily Coyne 27.4 37
9 Northumberland navy 60 Lynsey McDonald 28.7 34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 15 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Northumberland navy 57 Laura Weighman 53.9 50
2 Tyne & Wear green 72 Emma Winter 56.4 48
3 Durham orange 53 Jasmine Danby 57.0 46

4= Durham orange 51 Sophie Wood 57.6 43
4= Northumberland navy 58 Zoe Armstrong 57.6 43
6 Tyne & Wear green 71 Abby Coyne 57.9 40
7 Northumberland navy 61 Natalie Young 58.9 38
8 Durham orange 50 Joanne Tighe 59.0 36
9 Tyne & Wear green 74 Natasha Dowling 1:01.7 34



Event Official Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 15 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Tyne & Wear green 1:52.0 0.0 1:52.0 70
2 02 Northumberland navy 1:52.6 0.0 1:52.6 60
3 01 Durham orange 1:56.5 0.0 1:56.5 50



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 15 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Tyne & Wear green 1:46.7 0.0 1:46.7 70
2 01 Durham orange 1:49.7 0.0 1:49.7 60



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 15 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Northumberland navy 56 Rachael Moody 8.79 50
2 Durham orange 54 Lucy Ridsdale 8.03 48
3 Durham orange 49 Sally Cheung 7.46 46
4 Tyne & Wear green 72 Emma Winter 7.36 44
5 Durham orange 53 Jasmine Danby 7.31 42
6 Northumberland navy 58 Zoe Armstrong 6.44 40
7 Tyne & Wear green 71 Abby Coyne 6.41 38
8 Tyne & Wear green 70 Amy Dobson 6.12 36
9 Northumberland navy 61 Natalie Young 5.76 34



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 15 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Tyne & Wear green 74 Natasha Dowling 78 50
2 Durham orange 50 Joanne Tighe 75 48
3 Durham orange 51 Sophie Wood 73 46
4 Northumberland navy 57 Laura Weighman 72 44
5 Tyne & Wear green 73 Emily Coyne 71 42
6 Tyne & Wear green 75 Lindsey Jones 68 40
7 Durham orange 52 Rebeccah Henderson 66 38
8 Northumberland navy 59 Stevie Goodfellow 64 36
9 Northumberland navy 60 Lynsey McDonald 60 34



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 15 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear green 73 Emily Coyne 2.19 50
2 Durham orange 49 Sally Cheung 2.11 48
3 Durham orange 52 Rebeccah Henderson 2.08 46
4 Durham orange 51 Sophie Wood 2.03 44
5 Tyne & Wear green 75 Lindsey Jones 2.01 42
6 Northumberland navy 56 Rachael Moody 1.95 40
7 Tyne & Wear green 70 Amy Dobson 1.93 38
8 Northumberland navy 60 Lynsey McDonald 1.74 36
9 Northumberland navy 58 Zoe Armstrong 1.52 34



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 15 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham orange 54 Lucy Ridsdale 56 50
2= Tyne & Wear green 71 Abby Coyne 49 47
2= Tyne & Wear green 74 Natasha Dowling 49 47
4 Durham orange 50 Joanne Tighe 48 44
5 Durham orange 53 Jasmine Danby 45 42
6 Tyne & Wear green 72 Emma Winter 42 40
7 Northumberland navy 57 Laura Weighman 40 38
8 Northumberland navy 59 Stevie Goodfellow 39 36
9 Northumberland navy 61 Natalie Young 38 34
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